
Apache Corporation

303 Veterans Airpark Lane, #3000

Midland, TX 79705

Tony Federal #049 

Eddy County, New Mexico
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RECEIVED

198 1.98 1.00 1.75 3.47 3.47
493 2.95 2.20 3.85 11.36 14.82
712 2.19 2.10 3.68 8.05 22.87
968 2.56 2.10 3.68 9.41 32.28
1260 2.92 1.60 2.80 8.18 40.45
1517 2.57 0.90 1.58 4.05 44.50
1772 2.55 0.50 0.88 2.23 46.73
2028 2.56 0.50 0.88 2.24 48.97
2243 2.15 0.60 1.05 2.26 51.23
2461 2.18 0.40 0.70 1.53 52.76
2717 2.56 0.40 0,70 1.79 54.55
2973 2.56 1.00 1.75 4.48 59.03
3265 2.92 0.80 1.40 4.09 63.12
3472 2.07 0.90 1.58 3.26 66.38
3632 1.60 3.00 5.25 8.40 74.78
3845 2.13 6.20 10.85 23.11 97.89
4016 1.71 9.00 15.75 26.93 124.82
4101 0.85 10.20 17.85 15.17 139.99
4357 2.56 9.80 17.15 43.90 183.90
4485 1.28 10.60 18.55 23.74 207.64
4613 1.28 10.50 18.38 23.52 231.16
4869 2.56 10.40 18.20 46.59 277.75
5125 2.56 11.20 19.60 50.18 327.93
5381 2.56 10.60 18.55 47.49 375.42
5509 1.28 9.90 17.33 22.18 397.59
5765 2.56 11.30 19.78 50.62 448.22
5893 1.28 11.10 19.43 24.86 473.08
6081 1.88 10.80 18.90 35.53 508.61
6149 0.68 10.40 18.20 12.38 520.99
6277 1.28 10.30 18.03 23.07 544.06
6385 1.08 10.20 17.85 19.28 563.34

Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 

by Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc.

JACKI ANN ZENT 
My Commission Expires 

March 3, 2019


